129-150
CP Camplate Nailed Plate Timber Fastener
Roof Connectors
CAMPLATES ARE FLAT NAIL PLATES USED TO CONNECT TWO
TIMBER MEMBERS TOGETHER. THE CONCENTRIC DIMPLES
PRESSED INTO THE PLATE ASSISTS IN THE LOCATION OF THE NAIL.
MATERIAL:
1.0mm pre-galvanised mild steel.
INSTALLATION:
Use 3.75 x 30mm square twist nails. For design criteria please refer to BBA
Agrément Certificate.
Model No.
Dimensions
A B
CP41/152 41 152
CP72/152 72 152
CP83/178 83 178
CP83/203 83 203
CP83/229 83 229
CP83/254 83 254
CP103/152 103 152
CP103/203 103 203
CP103/254 103 254
CP103/305 103 305
CP144/178 144 178
CP144/203 144 203
CP144/254 144 254
CP165/330 165 330
CP206/305 206 305
CP206/356 206 356
CERTIFICATE No 97/3432
A